
Takapoto Estate 2024 
Winter Showjumping
May 10-12; June 7-9; July 12-14; 

August 9-11; September 13-15

Weekend #1
May 10-12, 2024

Ring 1  -  Sunday, 10:00 am

 **** 8 Pony 95cm - AM5 Art 238 2.2 IJO

1 Starlight Irwin Hannah Ashwell

2 Velluto Rosso Charli Robinson

3 Airtime RSNZ Novah parsons

4 Let’s tango Dali parsons

5 Tada Emilia Howes

6 Benrose Silver Shadow Zaria Carter

7 Starlight Ishtar Hannah Ashwell

 **** 9 Pony 1.05m - AM5 Art 238 2.2 IJO

1 Velluto Rosso Charli Robinson

2 Tui's Tennesse Bayley De Luca 
Oliveira

3 Tada Emilia Howes

4 Benrose Silver Shadow Zaria Carter

5 Starlight Irwin Hannah Ashwell

 **** 10 Horse 1.25m - Gambler Stakes Art 270.2

1 Camaro Xtreme Oliver Croucher

2 DiCaprio CSNZ Madison Jackson

3 Cantiano Candice Fox

4 Dodge NZPH Madison Smith

5 Asti Amore Emily Sherlock

6 All Expenses of Renton Fiona Honeyman

7 Stiletto C vicki prendergast

8 Replica Glen Beal

9 Grenadine MH Jesse Linton

Ring 2  -  Sunday, 10:00 am

 **** 11 Horse 95cm - AM5 Art 238 2.2 IJO

1 Afro Jack Reese Chubb

2 Jessica Nicholas Beal

3 Llancove Janey Pease

4 Bernie Jesse Linton

5 Hemsworth Fiona Honeyman

6 Starlight Jakeeta Jorja Nelson

7 Brave Game Sarah Forman

8 Arthur Shelby Emily Bosson

9 Diamond Trade Amanda Wards
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10 Atticus et Audax Candice Fox

11 MJK Moonshine Laura Daly

12 Ceres Two Sarah Denton

13 Fleur de Mer Jorja Burr

14 Envious Nell Masters

15 Geneviere Laura Pratt

16 Cricklewood Banjo Elizabeth Struijck

17 Oranoa Fletch Richard Bleakley 

18 Bellhaven Asha Kristin Manson

19 Elton Jesse Linton

20 Kiwi Crimson Abby Hindmarch

21 Silver Casini Olivia Walker

22 Tommy Kate Disley-Ormond 

23 Astronaut GZ Anna Kincheff

24 Yannick Jorja Nelson

25 Freeloader scarlett bradley

26 Rata Mill Tiptronic Bayley De Luca 
Oliveira

 **** 12 Horse 1.05m - AM5 Art 238 2.2 IJO

1 Geneviere Laura Pratt

2 Sumo Sam Sarah Beal

3 MJK Moonshine Laura Daly

4 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

5 Jupiter NZPH Oliver Croucher

6 Oranoa Fletch Richard Bleakley 

7 Silver Casini Olivia Walker

8 Yannick Jorja Nelson

9 Tommy Kate Disley-Ormond 

10 SP Spirit Rebecca Richards

11 Bellhaven Asha Kristin Manson

12 Sir Bentley LIZZIE GREEN

13 Clint Bob Bleakley

14 Born 2 Fly Sophia Murray

15 Oaks Centurion Amelia Munro

16 Red Socks Anna Kincheff

17 Genius Victoria Boot

18 Arthur Shelby Emily Bosson

19 Fleur de Mer Jorja Burr

20 Donner Rosso Bernard Denton

21 Llancove Janey Pease

22 ngahiwi prince Lucy Dagnall

23 Envious Nell Masters

24 Sasanof’s Hero Jorja Nelson

25 Rata Mill Tiptronic Bayley De Luca 
Oliveira

26 Ngahiwi Sprocket Alyvia James

27 Starlight Ragnar Oliver Croucher

 **** 13 Horse 1.15m - AM5 Art 238 2.2 IJO

1 Asti Amore Emily Sherlock

2 Waitangi firefox Grace Prendergast 

3 Flint RC Minnie Davies

4 Charlize ms Sarah Forman
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5 Braveheart Xtreme Oliver Croucher

6 Ngahiwi Gruffalo Kate Disley-Ormond 

7 Takapoto Phoenix Madison Smith

8 ngahiwi prince Lucy Dagnall

9 Rata Mill Lynx Charlotte Targett

10 Charlie NZPH Bob Bleakley

More flexible. More fun.
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